FAQ--DC DC CONVERTER -IDEALPLUSING
Q1： Regard as constant voltage and constant current DC-DC Converter
A. Constant voltage DC-DC Converter
For example:
1. 24vdc-12vdc 10A, 12vdc output is fix, but the current output is automatic adaptive base on the load.
2. If you connect the load not work at 12vdc , the dc converter will be burn
B. Constant Current DC-DC Converter
For example:

1. Overload protection
2. Over-current protection
3. Over / low voltage protection
4. Stable performance
5. Automatic recovery work
6. Fully waterproof potting
7. Ripple: 40MV
8. Working temperature: -40 to +85 (industrial grade temperature)
9. Widely used in LED car display, GPS navigation, MP3, MP4, car DVD, hard disk player, stereo, power is the best
choice for vehicle equipment
10. Wiring as follows: Input: Red (+) Black (-)
11. Output: Yellow (+) Black (-)
Q16: Does the dc converter support running in full load?
1. NO , All of dc converter did not work in full load
2. The Efficiency≤80%
3. For example : Model IPS-DTD12S2412 --12VDC-24VDC 12A DC Converter , it can support running 240w
7*24hours
Q17: Does ALL of the dc converter support running in full load?
1. NO
2. Not all the design are Waterproof, you should be confirm before purchase with our sale department
3. Waterproof : IP68
Q18: Does all of the dc converters with anti-interference filtration and TVS(1500w) function?
1. Yes, All of the dc converter with anti-interference filtration and TVS(1500w) function
2. Please noted
Q19：What is the customize range the converter you IDEALPLUSING ?
If you want other spec, please send email to info@idealplusing.com
Type Model/Series
Input to
output
Output Current (Be option)
DC-DC Boost
Converter
IPS-DTD5~11S12** 5~11v to 12v 1/2/3/4/5/8/10A
IPS-DTD12S15** 12V to 15V 1/2/3/4/5/8/10/12/15A
IPS-DTD12S19** 12V to 19V 1/2/3/4/5/8/10/12/15/20A
IPS-DTD12S24** 12V to 24V 1/2/3/4/5/8/10/12/15/20/25/30/40/50A
IPS-DTD12S28** 12V to 28V 3/5/8/10/15/20/30/40A
IPS-DTD12S36** 12V to 36V 1/1.5/2/3/5/6/10/20/30/40A
IPS-DTD12S48** 12V to 48V 1/1.5/2/3/5/6/8/10/15/20A
IPS-DTD12S56** 12V to 56V 3/5/6A
IPS-DTD24S36** 24V to 36V 2/3/5/8A
IPS-DTD24S48** 24V to 48V 2/3/5/6/10/15/20/30/40A
DC-DC Buck
Converter
IPS-DTD12S5** 12V to 5V 1/2/3A
IPS-DTD1224S5** 12/24V to 5V 1/2/3/4/5/6/8/10/15/20/30/40/50/60A
IPS-DTD1224S6** 12/24V to 5V 10/15/20/25/40A
IPS-DTD24S12** 24V to 12V
1/1.5/2/3/4/5/6/8/10/12/15/18/20/22/25/28/30/40/50
/60/85/100A
IPS-DTD24S13.8** 24V to 13.8V 5/10/15/20/30/40/50/60A
IPS-DTD24S15** 24V to 15V 5/8/10/15/20/25A
IPS-DTD24S19** 24V to 19V 5/6/8/10/15/20/25A
IPS-DTD36S12** 36V to 12V 5/10/15/20/30/50/60A
IPS-DTD48S5** 48V to 5V 5/6/8/10/15/20A
IPS-DTD48S12** 48V to 12V 1/2/3/5/6/8/10/15/20/25/30/50/60A
IPS-DTD48S13.8** 48V to 13.8V 5/10/15/20/30/50/60A
IPS-DTD48S19** 48V to 19V 5/8/10A
IPS-DTD48S24** 48V to 24V 1/1.5/2/3/5/6/8/10/15/20/30/40/50A
IPS-DTD48S36** 48V to 36V 10A
IPS-DTD60S5** 60V to 5V 8/10/15/20A
IPS-DTD60S12** 60V to 12V 5/8/10/15A
IPS-DTD60S13.8** 60V to 13.8V 15A
IPS-DTD60S24** 60V to 24V 3/5/8/10/15A
Boost &
Buck
Converter
IPS-DTD8~40S12* 8~40V to 12V 1/2/3/6/10/15/20/25A
IPS-DTD8~40S13.8
*
8~40V to
13.8V
3/5/10/15/20A
IPS-DTD9~36S19* 9~36V to 19V 5/10A
IPS-DTD9~40S24* 9~40V to 24V 2/3/4/6/10A
AC to DC
Converter
IPS-ATD12S12
12Vac to
12Vdc
1/2/3/4/5/8/10A
IPS-ATD24S12
24Vac to
12Vdc
1/2/3/4/5/8/10A
IPS-ATD24S5 24Vac to 5Vdc 1/2/3/4/5/8/10A
IPS-ATD24S24
24Vac to
24Vdc
1/1.5/2/5/6A
IPS-ATD36S5 36Vac to 5Vdc 1/2/3A
IPS-ATD36S12
36Vac to
12Vdc
1/2/3A